
 

 

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 02-07-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: II ECE-I / I Sem                   Class Teacher: Mr.B.Sukumar 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON EDC STLD 

B
R

E
A

K
 

M-III 
S&S*/ 

PTSP 

L
U

N
C

H
 

S&S 
ET*/ 

M-III E
A

K
 

PTSP STLD 

TUE S&S EDC PTSP 
PTSP*/ 

S&S 
ET  EDC LAB / ET&BS LAB 

WED S&S PTSP M-III 
EDC*/ 

STLD 
ET PTSP B

R
 CPT/ 

S&S 
LIBRARY/ 

SPORTS 

THU M-III ET STLD 
STLD*/ 

EDC 
S&S EDC LAB / ET&BS LAB 

FRI EDC M-III 
CPT/ 

STLD 
PTSP 

M-III*/ 

ET 
ET 

B
R

E
A

K
 

EDC STLD 

SAT 
EDC LAB/                       

ET&BS LAB 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 

         

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A54301 Mathematics-III (M-III) 

15A04301 Electronic Devices and Circuits (EDC) 

15A04302 Switching Theory and Logic Design (STLD) 

15A04303 Signals and Systems (S&S) 

15A04304 Probability  Theory and Stochastic Processes (PTSP) 

15A02306 Electrical Technology (ET) 

15A04305 Electronic Devices and Circuits Laboratory (EDC LAB) 

15A02307 
Electrical Technology and Basic Simulation Laboratory 

 (ET&BS LAB) 

--- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 02-07-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: II ECE-II / I Sem                                        Class Teacher: Mrs.Y.Neeraja 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON S&S PTSP 

B
R

E
A

K
 

EDC M-III 

L
U

N
C

H
 

ET STLD 

B
R

E
A

K
 

EDC 
M-III*/ 

ET 

TUE M-III ET STLD 
STLD*/ 

EDC 
S&S PTSP M-III 

CPT/ 

EDC 

WED ET STLD S&S 
S&S*/ 

PTSP 
EDC EDC LAB / ET&BS LAB 

THU S&S EDC PTSP 
PTSP*/ 

S&S 

ET*/ 

M-III 
M-III 

B
R

E
A

K
 PTSP 

LIBRARY/ 
SPORTS 

FRI ET EDC LAB / ET&BS LAB 
EDC*/ 

STLD 
STLD 

CPT/ 

S&S 
PTSP 

SAT 
EDC LAB/                       

ET&BS LAB 
 

Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A54301 Mathematics-III (M-III) 

15A04301 Electronic Devices and Circuits (EDC) 

15A04302 Switching Theory and Logic Design (STLD) 

15A04303 Signals and Systems (S&S) 

15A04304 Probability  Theory and Stochastic Processes (PTSP) 

15A02306 Electrical Technology (ET) 

15A04305 Electronic Devices and Circuits Laboratory (EDC LAB) 

15A02307 
Electrical Technology and Basic Simulation Laboratory 

 (ET&BS LAB) 

--- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 02-07-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: III ECE-I / I Sem                           Class Teacher: Ms. P.Manjulamma 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON CO MEMS 

B
R

E
A

K
 

AWP*/ 

DSD 
DSD 

L
U

N
C

H
 

DCS ICA LAB/DCS LAB 

TUE AWP MEMS CO 
CPT/ 

MEMS 
LICA AWP 

B
R

E
A

K
 

DCS 
LIBRARY/ 

SPORTS 

WED DCS LICA MEMS CO 
LICA*/ 

DCS 
AWP DSD 

DCS*/ 

LICA 

THU MEMS ICA LAB/DCS LAB DCS DSD AWP LICA 

FRI CO DSD 

B
R

E
A

K
 

AWP 
DSD*/ 

AWP 
LICA CO MEMS 

CPT/ 

DCS 

SAT 
ICA LAB/ 

DCS LAB 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A05402 Computer Organization (CO) 

15A04501 Antennas and Wave Propagation (AWP) 

15A04502 Digital Communication Systems (DCS) 

15A04503 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications (LICA) 

15A04504 Digital System Design (DSD) 

15A04506 MEMS & Microsystems (MEMS) 

15A04507 IC Applications Laboratory (ICA LAB) 

15A04508 Digital Communication Systems Laboratory (DCS LAB) 

--- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 
  

 

                                                                            

 

               



 

 

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 02-07-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: III ECE-II / I Sem                 Class Teacher: Ms. S.V.Lakshmi Kumari 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON DCS DSD BREAK CO 
LICA*/ 

DCS 

L
U

N
C

H
 

AWP MEMS 

B
R

E
A

K
 

CPT/ 

DSD 
LIBRARY/ 

SPORTS 

TUE CO ICA LAB/DCS LAB MEMS DSD LICA AWP 

WED MEMS AWP 

B
R

E
A

K
 

DCS 
DSD*/ 

AWP 
CO DCS LICA 

AWP*/ 

AWP 

THU DSD CO 
CPT/ 

LICA 
MEMS AWP LICA 

DCS*/ 

LICA 
DSD 

FRI AWP LICA DCS CO MEMS ICA LAB/DCS LAB 

SAT 
ICA LAB/ 

DCS LAB 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
 

Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A05402 Computer Organization (CO) 

15A04501 Antennas and Wave Propagation (AWP) 

15A04502 Digital Communication Systems (DCS) 

15A04503 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications (LICA) 

15A04504 Digital System Design (DSD) 

15A04506 MEMS & Microsystems (MEMS) 

15A04507 IC Applications Laboratory (ICA LAB) 

15A04508 Digital Communication Systems Laboratory (DCS LAB) 

--- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 
  

 

                                                                                 

 

 



 

 

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 02-07-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: IV ECE-I / I Sem                   Class Teacher: Mr. G.S.Koteswara Rao 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON RS MWE 

B
R

E
A

K
 

OFC DIP 

L
U

N
C

H
 

MWE ES BREAK DCN 
RS*/ 

ES 

TUE MWE RS ES 
OFC*/ 

MWE 
DCN MW&OC LAB/VLSI&ES LAB 

WED ES DCN 
CPT/ 

RS 
DIP OFC 

ES*/ 

RS 

B
R

E
A

K
 

MWE RS 

THU OFC DCN RS ES 
MWE*/ 

OFC 
DIP 

CPT/ 

MWE 
DIP 

FRI DCN MW&OC LAB/VLSI&ES LAB ES DIP OFC 
LIBRARY/ 
SPORTS 

SAT 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
 

MW&OC LAB/ 

VLSI&ES LAB 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A04701 Optical Fiber Communication (OFC) 

15A04702 Embedded Systems (ES) 

15A04703 Microwave Engineering (MWE) 

15A04704 Data Communications and Networking (DCN) 

15A04705 Radar Systems (RS) 

15A04708 Digital Image Processing (DIP) 

15A04711 Microwave and Optical Communication Laboratory  

(MW&OC LAB) 

15A04712 VLSI & Embedded Systems Laboratory (VLSI&ES LAB) 

--- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 
  

          

                                                                        

 

 



 

 

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 02-07-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: IV ECE-II / I Sem             Class Teacher: Mr. SK.MD.Hussian Basha 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON OFC DCN 

B
R

E
A

K
 ES*/ 

RS 
RS 

L
U

N
C

H
 

OFC DIP 

B
R

E
A

K
 ES MWE 

TUE DCN OFC MWE RS ES DIP 
CPT/ 

OFC 
DIP 

WED MWE MW&OC LAB/VLSI&ES LAB RS DIP OFC 
LIBRARY/ 

SPORTS 

THU ES MWE 

B
R

E
A

K
 

OFC*/ 

MWE 
DCN ES MW&OC LAB/VLSI&ES LAB 

FRI RS 
CPT/ 

ES 
DCN DIP DCN 

MWE*/ 

OFC 

B
R

E
A

K
 

ES 
RS*/ 

ES 

SAT 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
MW&OC LAB/ 

VLSI&ES LAB 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 
Activity/                   

Lab Seminars 

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A04701 Optical Fiber Communication (OFC) 

15A04702 Embedded Systems (ES) 

15A04703 Microwave Engineering (MWE) 

15A04704 Data Communications and Networking (DCN) 

15A04705 Radar Systems (RS) 

15A04708 Digital Image Processing (DIP) 

15A04711 Microwave and Optical Communication Laboratory  

(MW&OC LAB) 

15A04712 VLSI & Embedded Systems Laboratory (VLSI&ES LAB) 

--- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 
  

 

                                                                                 


