Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: II ECE-I / I Sem Class Teacher: Mr.B.Sukumar

	1	2	AM 0 AM	3	4	M PM	5	6	M PM	7	8
DAY / PERIOD	09:00AM To 09:50AM	09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 A To 10:50	10:50AM To 11:40AM	11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	01:20PM To 02:10PM	02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	03:10PM To 03:55PM	03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	EDC	STLD		M-III	S&S*/ PTSP		S&S	ET*/ M-III	EAK	PTSP	STLD
TUE	S&S	EDC		PTSP	PTSP*/ S&S		ЕТ	EDC LAB / ET&BS LAB			
WED	S&S	PTSP	BREAK	M-III	EDC*/ STLD	ICH	ET	PTSP	BR	CPT/ S&S	LIBRARY/ SPORTS
THU	M-III	ET	BRE	STLD	STLD*/ EDC	LUNCH	S&S	EI	OC LAB	/ET&BS L	AB
FRI	EDC	M-III		CPT/ STLD	PTSP		M-III*/ ET	ET	BREAK	EDC	STLD
SAT	EDC ET&B	LAB/ S LAB		Acti Lab Se	•			vity/ minars	BRE	Acti Lab Se	

Subject Code	Subject
15A54301	Mathematics-III (M-III)
15A04301	Electronic Devices and Circuits (EDC)
15A04302	Switching Theory and Logic Design (STLD)
15A04303	Signals and Systems (S&S)
15A04304	Probability Theory and Stochastic Processes (PTSP)
15A02306	Electrical Technology (ET)
15A04305	Electronic Devices and Circuits Laboratory (EDC LAB)
15A02307	Electrical Technology and Basic Simulation Laboratory (ET&BS LAB)
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: II ECE-II / I Sem Class Teacher: Mrs.Y.Neeraja

DAY / PERIOD	1 09:00AM To 09:50AM	2 09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AM	3 10:50AM To 11:40AM	4 11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	5 01:20PM To 02:10PM	6 02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	7 03:10PM To 03:55PM	8 03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	S&S	PTSP		EDC	M-III		ET	STLD	AK	EDC	M-III*/ ET
TUE	M-III	ET	3AK	STLD	STLD*/ EDC	СН	S&S	PTSP	BREAK	M-III	CPT/ EDC
WED	ET	STLD	BREAK	S&S	S&S*/ PTSP		EDC	EI	OC LAB / ET&BS LAB		
THU	S&S	EDC		PTSP	PTSP*/ S&S	LUNCH	ET*/ M-III	M-III	\simeq	PTSP	LIBRARY/ SPORTS
FRI	ET	EL	OC LAB	/ ET&BS L	AB		EDC*/ STLD	STLD	BREAK	CPT/ S&S	PTSP
SAT		LAB/ S LAB		Acti Lab Se	vity/ minars		Acti Lab Se	•	B	Acti Lab Se	•

Subject Code	Subject
15A54301	Mathematics-III (M-III)
15A04301	Electronic Devices and Circuits (EDC)
15A04302	Switching Theory and Logic Design (STLD)
15A04303	Signals and Systems (S&S)
15A04304	Probability Theory and Stochastic Processes (PTSP)
15A02306	Electrical Technology (ET)
15A04305	Electronic Devices and Circuits Laboratory (EDC LAB)
15A02307	Electrical Technology and Basic Simulation Laboratory (ET&BS LAB)
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: III ECE-I / I Sem Class Teacher: Ms. P.Manjulamma

DAY / PERIOD	1 09:00AM To 09:50AM	2 09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AM	3 10:50AM To 11:40AM	4 11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	5 01:20PM To 02:10PM	6 02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	7 03:10PM To 03:55PM	8 03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	СО	MEMS	K	AWP*/ DSD	DSD		DCS		ICA LA	B/DCS LAE	}
TUE	AWP	MEMS	BREAK	СО	CPT/ MEMS	СН	LICA	AWP	y	DCS	LIBRARY/ SPORTS
WED	DCS	LICA	В	MEMS	СО		LICA*/ DCS	AWP		DSD	DCS*/ LICA
THU	MEMS		ICA LA	B/DCS LAB		LUNCH	DCS	DSD	BREAK	AWP	LICA
FRI	СО	DSD	AK	AWP	DSD*/ AWP		LICA	СО	B	MEMS	CPT/ DCS
SAT		LAB/ LAB	BREAK	Acti Lab Se	•		Acti Lab Se	vity/ minars			vity/ minars

Subject Code	Subject
15A05402	Computer Organization (CO)
15A04501	Antennas and Wave Propagation (AWP)
15A04502	Digital Communication Systems (DCS)
15A04503	Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications (LICA)
15A04504	Digital System Design (DSD)
15A04506	MEMS & Microsystems (MEMS)
15A04507	IC Applications Laboratory (ICA LAB)
15A04508	Digital Communication Systems Laboratory (DCS LAB)
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: III ECE-II / I Sem Class Teacher: Ms. S.V.Lakshmi Kumari

DAY / PERIOD	1 09:00AM To 09:50AM	2 09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AM	3 10:50AM To 11:40AM	4 11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	5 01:20PM To 02:10PM	6 02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	7 03:10PM To 03:55PM	8 03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	DCS	DSD	BREAK	СО	LICA*/ DCS		AWP	MEMS		CPT/ DSD	LIBRARY/ SPORTS
TUE	СО	I	CA LA	B/DCS LAI	3		MEMS	DSD	BREAK	LICA	AWP
WED	MEMS	AWP		DCS	DSD*/ AWP	UNCH	СО	DCS		LICA	AWP*/ AWP
THU	DSD	СО	SAK	CPT/ LICA	MEMS	TUN	AWP	LICA		DCS*/ LICA	DSD
FRI	AWP	CO A A LICA MEMS LICA B DCS CO					MEMS	ICA LAB/DCS LAB			3
SAT		LAB/ LAB		Acti Lab Se	vity/ minars	Activity/ Lab Seminars			Activity/ Lab Seminars		

Subject Code	Subject
15A05402	Computer Organization (CO)
15A04501	Antennas and Wave Propagation (AWP)
15A04502	Digital Communication Systems (DCS)
15A04503	Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications (LICA)
15A04504	Digital System Design (DSD)
15A04506	MEMS & Microsystems (MEMS)
15A04507	IC Applications Laboratory (ICA LAB)
15A04508	Digital Communication Systems Laboratory (DCS LAB)
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: IV ECE-I / I Sem Class Teacher: Mr. G.S.Koteswara Rao

DAY / PERIOD	1 09:00AM To 09:50AM	2 09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AM	3 10:50AM To 11:40AM	4 11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	5 01:20PM To 02:10PM	6 02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	7 03:10PM To 03:55PM	8 03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	RS	MWE		OFC	DIP		MWE	ES	BREAK	DCN	RS*/ ES
TUE	MWE	RS	AK	ES	OFC*/ MWE		DCN	MW&OC LAB/VLSI&ES LAB			
WED	ES	DCN	BREAK	CPT/ RS	DIP	СН	OFC	ES*/ RS		MWE	RS
THU	OFC	DCN		RS	ES	LUNCH	MWE*/ OFC	DIP	AK	CPT/ MWE	DIP
FRI	DCN	MW&	W&OC LAB/VLSI&ES LAB				ES	DIP	BREAK	OFC	LIBRARY/ SPORTS
SAT		ivity/ eminars			MW&OC LAB/ VLSI&ES LAB		Acti Lab Se			Acti Lab Se	

Subject Code	Subject
15A04701	Optical Fiber Communication (OFC)
15A04702	Embedded Systems (ES)
15A04703	Microwave Engineering (MWE)
15A04704	Data Communications and Networking (DCN)
15A04705	Radar Systems (RS)
15A04708	Digital Image Processing (DIP)
15A04711	Microwave and Optical Communication Laboratory (MW&OC LAB)
15A04712	VLSI & Embedded Systems Laboratory (VLSI&ES LAB)
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: IV ECE-II / I Sem Class Teacher: Mr. SK.MD.Hussian Basha

DAY / PERIOD	1 09:00AM To 09:50AM	2 09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AM	3 10:50AM To 11:40AM	4 11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	5 01:20PM To 02:10PM	6 02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	7 03:10PM To 03:55PM	8 03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	OFC	DCN	BREAK	ES*/ RS	RS		OFC	DIP	\mathbf{x}	ES	MWE
TUE	DCN	OFC	BRE	MWE	RS		ES	DIP	BREAK	CPT/ OFC	DIP
WED	MWE	MW&	OC LA	B/VLSI&E	S LAB	СН	RS	DIP	B	OFC	LIBRARY/ SPORTS
THU	ES	MWE	>	OFC*/ MWE	DCN	LUNCH	ES	MW&	MW&OC LAB/VLSI&ES LAB		
FRI	RS	CPT/ ES	BREAK	DCN	DIP		DCN	MWE*/ OFC	AK	ES	RS*/ ES
SAT	Acti Lab Se	•	g	MW&OC LAB/ VLSI&ES LAB			Acti Lab Se	vity/ minars	BRE,	Acti Lab Se	•

Subject Code	Subject
15A04701	Optical Fiber Communication (OFC)
15A04702	Embedded Systems (ES)
15A04703	Microwave Engineering (MWE)
15A04704	Data Communications and Networking (DCN)
15A04705	Radar Systems (RS)
15A04708	Digital Image Processing (DIP)
15A04711	Microwave and Optical Communication Laboratory (MW&OC LAB)
15A04712	VLSI & Embedded Systems Laboratory (VLSI&ES LAB)
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude